Product Data Sheet
ATS1111
ATS keypad 4x16 char LCD
Remote Arming Stations
The ATS 1111 is part of the Remote Arming Station family for
the advisor MASTER security system. The RAS family consists
of a range of keypads and card readers which can be used in
different environments, in and out-door. The ATS1111 can be

EN50131 grade  Grade 2
Compliancy  CE, RoHS
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
ATS1111 ATS keypad 4x16 char LCD
ATS1110 ATS keypad 2x16 char LCD
ATS1115 ATS keypad 2x16 char LCD with integrated card reader
ATS1116 ATS keypad 4x16 char LCD with integrated card reader
As a company of innovation, UTC Fire & Security reserves the right to change product
specifications without notice. For the latest product specifications, visit  UTC Fire & Security
online or contact your  sales representative.
ATS1111-2022-09-13 01:52:08 Released :08-AUG-19